
West Oaks Academy 
2023-2024 Academic School Calendar 

August 14-18 (Mon-Fri) ................... .. 

August 1 7 (Thursday) ........ .. .. ....... .. .. . 

August 21 (Monday) ...................... .. 

... eplt'IJ1bt'r -I (Af,>mhw) .................. . 

October 13 (Friday) ........................ ... . 

Teacher Pre-Planning 

Meet the teacher Day /Parent/Student Orientation 

First Day of School 

L,bor Day Ho/ict;,,, (NO SCH OOL; 

End of l 11 Marking Period (40 days) 

October lo (Afomh,, ,J ............• ....•.. Tencber Work Day/Swdent Holida, (NO SCHOOL) 

October 17 (Tuesday) ...................... Begin 2nd Marking Period 

Non:1mhcr .JO-.J.I (Mon-Fri).............. Than~giving Break (NO SCHOOL) 

(School Office Opens, J\lor1d«,I', Tuesday, 8100-3:00, Wednesday, 8:00-12:00) 

October 20 (Friday)............. ............... Report Card Distribution 

October 23-27 ........................... ... ...... Fall Map Testing 

December 11-15 ............................ .. 

December 22 (Friday) ....................... . 

December 25-Ja11 5, 2024 ............. ... 

January 8 (Monday) .......... ................. . 

January 9 (Tuesday) ....................... .. 

January 15 (Monday} ...................... . 

February 19 (A,/onday) .................... . 

March 15 (Friday) ............................. . 

1Uarcb 18-22 (Mon. Fri} ...•............... 

March 25 (Monday) ........................ . 

Jfarch 29 (Friday) .......................... . 

April 1 (.A.1onday) .......................... . . 

April 15-19(Mon.-Fri) ................... .. 

May 10 (Friday) .............................. . 

May 13 (Monday) ......................... .. 

May 17 (Friday) .............................. . 

May 23 (lnursday) ....................... .. 

May 24 (Friday) ................................ . 

May 27 (Monday) .............. ........... ... .. . 

May 28-29 (Tuesday & Wednesday) .. 

l81 Semester: 85 Days (40/45) 
2nd Semester: 93 Days (50/43) 

Winter MAP Testing 

End of the 2nd Marking Period (45 days) (Early Dismissal) 

Christma~ Break (NO SCHOOL) (OHice Opens) 

Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Begin Third Marking Period 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (NO SCHOOLJ 

Pre~ident's Day Holiday (NO SCHOOL)(OHice Opens} 

End of 3rd Marking Period (50 days) 

Spring Break (NO SCHOOL) (OHice Opem) 

Begin 4 th Marking Period 

Good Friday (NO SCHOOL) 

Easter Monday (NO SCHOOL) 

Spring MAP Testing 

Seniors Last Day 

Seniors' Final Grades are due 

Seniors' Graduation Day? 

Kindergarten Graduation Day? 

End of the 4th Marking Period and Last day of school 

(43 days)/Early Dismissal 

Memorial Day- OFFICES CLOSED 

Post-Planning /Parent Teacher Conference 

510 Instructional Hours 

558 Instructional Hours 
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